SCHEDA TECNICA

DIN 3567/A

COLLARE SINGOLO

C

D 22 27 34 43 45 49 57 61

A 59 66 72 82 84 88 104 108

c 15 15 15 15 15 15 18 18

d 11,5 11,5 11,5 11,5 11,5 11,5 14 14

F 7 7 7 7 7 7 4 4

mis. 30%5 30%5 30%5 30%5 30x5 30%5 40%6 40x6
piatto

vite | M10x30 M10x30 M10x30 M10x30 M10x30 M10x30 M12x35 M 12x35
D 89 108 115 140 169 220 273 305
A 136 172 178 204 232 284 348 379

c 18 24 24 24 24 24 30 30

d 14 18 18 18 18 18 23 23

F 4 11 11 11 11 1 14 14

mis. 40%6 50x8 50x8 50x8 50x8 50x8 60x8 60x8
piatto

vite | M12x35 M16x45 M16x45 M16x45 M16x45 M 16x45 M 20x50 M 20x50

VITI

VITERIE E BULLONERIE
UNIFICATE E SU DISEGNO

77

122
18

14
4

40x6
M 12x35
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